DATE: Aug19/25

GAME - Even Steven - only even humbered holes count

1st flight 0-24

tied 1st Christia Molnar-Martens
Eryn Geddes
tied 2nd Leslie Weaver

Dana Geddes

2nd flight 25 -32
tied1st Sheila McLellan

Janice Mayer
Sandy Johnson
tied 2nd Kirsten Johnson

Diane Bjorgaard

3rd flight 33 - 40

1st Glenda Winters

2nd Gwen DeRita

3rd Terry Martin
Fun Flight

1st Sue Young

2nd Lori Graham

3rd Shauna Wells

2nd GAME - KP#17

0-18 Lelsie Weaver
19-23 Dana Geddes
24-27 Aline Hollowink
28-33 Kathryn Huston
34-40 Sue Bodnaruk
Fun Flight Judy Wiwchar

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Draw Prizes

wvrnnunmnunon

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

56 # PARTICIPANTS

v N n n n v n n n

W

W

Corinne McMahon 26'7"

22.50
22.50
12.50
12.50

20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00

25.00
20.00
15.00

25.00
20.00
15.00



Cobbs Bread - Chris Aikins
Home Hardware - Anna Gris
Winners - Anne McMichael
Free Drink - Eryn Geddes

Cash Back - carry over to next week - not enough ladies

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Sheila McLellan 20 121 141
Logan Geddes 132.5 132.5
Glenda Winters 25 105 130
Gwen De Rita 20 106 126
Marianne Whitehead 118.5 118.5
Shawna Fancy 105 105
Lisa Beaulac 104.5 104.5
Aline Hollowink 104.5 104.5
Val Paolini 102.5 102.5









