DATE: Aug 19/25				<u>56 # PA</u>	RTICIPANTS
		_			
GAME - Even Steven	ı - only even numbered ho	les cou	<u>int</u>		
	1st flight 0-24				
tied 1st	Christia Molnar-Martens			\$	22.50
	Eryn Geddes			\$	22.50
tied 2nd	Leslie Weaver			\$	12.50
	Dana Geddes			\$	12.50
	2nd flight 25 - 32				
tied1st	Sheila McLellan			\$	20.00
	Janice Mayer			\$	20.00
	Sandy Johnson			\$	20.00
tied 2nd	Kirsten Johnson			\$	10.00
	Diane Bjorgaard			\$	10.00
	<u> 3rd flight 33 - 40</u>				
1st	Glenda Winters			\$	25.00
2nd	Gwen DeRita			\$	20.00
3rd	Terry Martin			\$	15.00
<u>Fun Flight</u>					
1st	Sue Young			\$	25.00
2nd	Lori Graham			\$	20.00
3rd	Shauna Wells			\$	15.00
2nd GAME - KP#17					
0-18	Lelsie Weaver	\$	25.00		
19-23	Dana Geddes	\$	25.00		
24-27	Aline Hollowink	\$	25.00		
28-33	Kathryn Huston	\$	25.00		
34-40	Sue Bodnaruk	\$	25.00		
Fun Flight	Judy Wiwchar	\$	25.00		

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Corinne McMahon 26' 7"

Draw Prizes

Cobbs Bread - Chris Aikins Home Hardware - Anna Gris Winners - Anne McMichael Free Drink - Eryn Geddes



Cash Back - carry over to next week - not enough ladies

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

<u>GOLFER</u>	POINTS	<u>ACCUMULATED</u>	TOTAL	
	THIS WEEK	POINTS	POINTS	
	POINTS			
Sheila McLellan	20	121	141	
Logan Geddes		132.5	132.5	
Glenda Winters	25	105	130	
Gwen De Rita	20	106	126	
Marianne Whitehead		118.5	118.5	
Shawna Fancy		105	105	
Lisa Beaulac		104.5	104.5	
Aline Hollowink		104.5	104.5	
Val Paolini		102.5	102.5	



3			